
Prov Account Name  ↑ Near LSD  ↑  Purpose Project Comments Operating KM Project Distance Subt Code O.D (Max) Location (Latitude)  (Longitude) Contact Contact Email Contact Phone
AB ANEGADA OIL CORP. Wembley Permitted battery to pipeline 10.05 5.4 OE 168.3 1-34-071-08-W6 55.186972 -119.131613 Dominic Brunel dbrunel@anegadaoil.com (587) 293-2075

ATCO GAS AND PIPELINES LTD. Bruce Operating Change 0.1 6.5 NG 406.4 1-06-049-14-W4 53.19407 -112.029826 Jo-Anne Van Sickle joanne.vansickle@atco.com (780) 420-8957
Athabasca Oil Sands Corp Reg Mun of Wood Buffalo Permitted pipeline to pipeline 3.23 3.23 OE 406.4 1-08-079-10-W4 55.826246 -111.522781 David Gray dgray@atha.com (587) 896-1217
Bonavista Energy Corporation Caroline Discontinued 0.49 1.62 NG 273.1 1-05-035-06-W5 51.971694 -114.813793 Nicole Mungo nicole.mungo@bonavistaenergy.com (403) 213-4300
Canadian Natural Resources Limited Beaverlodge Operating Line split 5.82 5.82 SG 168.3 1-13-072-11-W6 55.230639 -119.541795 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607

cityDerwent Discontinued 1.76 5 SW 168.3 1-13-054-06-W4 53.658988 -110.746804 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
cityVauxhall Discontinued 2.63 2.4 SW 128 1-06-013-15-W4 50.049857 -112.031989 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Derwent Discontinued 4.36 1.5 FG 168.3 1-13-054-07-W4 53.65913 -110.89424 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
La Corey Discontinued 7.6 1.2 FG 114.3 1-18-065-07-W4 54.61888 -111.042459 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Marten Beach Discontinued 2.3 10 OE 273.1 1-21-080-08-W5 55.943506 -115.178491 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Warner Permitted Flow Reversal 3.84 3.84 OE 124 1-36-005-17-W4 49.422929 -112.160924 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Worsley Discontinued 0.09 0.54 NG 130 1-19-087-03-W6 56.553736 -118.456036 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607

Crescent Point Energy Corp. citySwan Hills Permitted well to pipeline 0.3 1.45 OE 219.1 1-27-064-13-W5 54.561605 -115.869565 Janna Breitman jbreitman@crescentpointenergy.com (587) 955-3511
Grizzly Resources Ltd Spirit River Operating Change 1.53 4 OE 167.1 1-35-078-08-W6 55.797682 -119.115476 John Lamacchia jlamacchia@grizzlyresources.com (403) 237-9600

Operating Change 0.93 2 SW 173 1-31-078-07-W6 55.797635 -119.063786 John Lamacchia jlamacchia@grizzlyresources.com (403) 237-9600
Husky Energy Ardmore Operating change Line split 2.45 18 LV 219.1 1-23-061-04-W4 54.284251 -110.483475 Tracy Millar tracy.millar@huskyenergy.com (403) 750-1593
Inplay Oil Corp Leedale Permitted satellite to pipeline 0.81 0.81 NG 124 1-30-041-05-W5 52.554133 -114.700503 Mike Paolinelli mikep@inplayoil.com (403) 505-7748
International Petroleum Corp. Warner Abandoned 1.9 1.6 NG 168.3 1-31-004-18-W4 49.335797 -112.407361 Glenn Bromley glenn.bromley@international-petroleum.com (403) 767-3060
Pipestone Energy Wembley Permitted Comp to satellite 0.36 0.36 SG 273.1 1-15-070-08-W6 55.056156 -119.12273 Darcy Erickson darcy.erickson@pipestonecorp.com (587) 392-8418

Permitted Comp to satellite 0.36 0.36 FG 114.3 1-15-070-08-W6 55.056156 -119.12273 Darcy Erickson darcy.erickson@pipestonecorp.com (587) 392-8418
Sinopec Daylight Energy Ltd cityWembley Permitted satellite to pipeline 0.39 0.39 SG 168.3 1-17-069-08-W6 54.968887 -119.173391 Gordon Lefebvre gordon.lefebvre@sinopeccanada.com 403-213-5324
Spur Petroleum Ltd. cityCalling Lake Permitted well to pipeline 5.87 0.51 OE 323.9 1-13-075-25-W4 55.491882 -113.735337 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454

Permitted well to pipeline 15.23 0.51 NG 168.3 1-13-075-25-W4 55.491882 -113.735337 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454
Operating Flow Reversal 14.72 1.7 NG 168.3 1-29-073-24-W4 55.491882 -113.735337 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454

Smith Permitted change 5.36 2.92 OE 323.9 1-35-073-25-W4 55.491882 -113.735337 Shaun Moroziuk smoroziuk@spurpetroleum.ca (403) 267-2454
Timberrock Energy Corp Sundre Discontinued 1.24 0.83 NG 219.1 1-24-033-04-W5 51.840456 -114.429911 Paul Gleeson paulgleeson@timberrock.com (403) 444-6500
TORXEN RESOURCES LTD. Tilley Operating 22.5 OE 273.1 1-09-016-13-W4 50.326578 -111.725771 Alden Tang atang@torxen.net (403) 660-7550

BC PETRONAS Energy Canada Ltd. Pink Mountain 5.5 NG 273 C-40-A/094-G-08 57.289583 -122.121875
Total 121.72 82.49 1514.15309 -3219.82867
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